TI'OOIUHA CTYINJA:
CMJEP:
CEMECTAP:

Pb.

I[MPEAMET

I[NPOJEKTOBAKE
I[TPOM3BOAHNX
CUCTEMA

MAIIMWHE AJIATKE

KOMIIJYTEPCKO
VIIPABJbAILE
MAIINHAMA

AJTATKAMA

VIIPABJbAIBGE
KBAJIMTETOM

HEKOHBEHLIMOHAJIHU
[OCTVYIILIU OBPAJIE

TEXHUYKU
TTPOTTACH U
CTAHIAPIU

AJIATHU 3A OBPALTY
JEDOOPMUCABEM

IV (UETBPTA)
IMPOU3BOJHO MAIIKMHCTBO
VII (CEAMMN)
NCIIMTHHU POK | TEPMUH
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 6.02
AITPMJICKU 3.04
JYHCKO-JVYJICKA1 13.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 11.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 2.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 12.02
AITPMJICKU 10.04
JYHCKO-JVYJICK1 16.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 1.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 6.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 13.02
AITPMJICKHA 14.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 20.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 3.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 10.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 5.02
AITPMJICKHA 8.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 12.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 15.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 8.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 31.01
AITPMJICKHA 31.03
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 18.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 5.09
OKTOBAPCKU 9.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKHU 31.01
AITPMJICKUA 31.03
JYHCKO-JYJICKH 18.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 5.09
OKTOBAPCKU 9.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKHU 11.02
AITPMJICKUA 9.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 24.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 8.09
OKTOBAPCKU 15.10

20.02

27.06
25.09

26.02

30.06
17.09

27.02

11.07
19.09

19.02

2.07
29.09

21.02

4.07
30.09

21.02

4.07
30.09

25.02

8.07
22.09



MAIIWHE 3A
OBPAJTY
JIE®@OPMUCAEM

I'OJUHA CTYIHNJA:
CMJEP:
CEMECTAP:

Pb. [TPEIMET

OJIPKABAILE
TEXHUYKUX
CHUCTEMA

AYTOMATU3ALNITA
I[MTPON3BOJIHUX
CUCTEMA

OJIEKCUBUIIHA
TEXHOJIOIIKH
CUCTEMUA

MEXATPOHHUKA

NMHAYCTPUIJCKHA
PET'YJIATOPU

XUJAPAYIJIUKA U
ITHEYMATHKA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKHU 11.02 25.02

AITPMJICKHA 9.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHU 24.06 8.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 8.09 22.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 15.10
IV (HETBPTA)
INPOU3BOJHO MAIIMHCTBO
VIII (OCMH)

NCIIMTHU POK | TEPMUH I
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 7.02 28.02
AITPMJICKU 4.04
JYHCKO-JVYJICK1 19.06 3.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 12.09 26.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 3.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 3.02 17.02
AITPMJICKHA 1.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 23.06 7.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 10.09 24.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 1.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 30.01 14.02
AITPMJICKHA 11.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 26.06 10.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 2.09 16.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 13.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 4.02 18.02
AITPMJICKHA 7.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 25.06 9.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 4.09 18.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 7.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 4.02 18.02
AITPMJICKUA 7.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKH 25.06 9.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 4.09 18.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 7.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 10.02 24.02
AITPMJICKUA 2.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 17.06 1.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 9.09 23.09

OKTOBAPCKU 14.10



MHTEI'PAJIHA
PA3BOJ [TPO1U3BOJA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
ATIPUJICKH
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA
CEIITEMBAPCKH
OKTOBAPCKUA

10.02
2.04
17.06
9.09
14.10

24.02

1.07
23.09



TI'OOIUHA CTYINJA:
CMJEP:
CEMECTAP:

Pb. I[MPEAMET

TEPMOEHEPTETCKA
[NHOCTPOJEBA

I'PUJABBE U
BEHTWJIALIMJA

[TPOJEKTOBAIGE
[MPOLIECHHMX
CUCTEMA

EHEPI'ETCKO
ITPOLECHA
MIEPEBA 1

YIIPABJbAIGE

XEMUMICKE 1
BUOXEMUMJCKE
OIIEPAIIMJE 1
AITAPATH

TEXHOJIOTHJA
PELIKJIAXKE
OTIAJIA

TYPBUHE ¥V
NHAYCTPUIN

IV (HETBPTA)

EHEPTETCKO IPOHECHO MAIIIMHCTBO

VII (CEAMMN)

NCIIMTHHU POK | TEPMUH I
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 4.02 18.02
AITPMJICKA 10.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 19.06 3.07
CEIITEMBAPCKU 11.09 25.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 7.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 7.02 28.02
AITPMJICKU 14.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 12.06 2.07
CEIITEMBAPCKU 1.09 17.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 2.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 12.02 26.02
AIPMJICKU 31.03
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 16.06 30.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 8.09 22.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 13.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 3.02 17.02
AITPMJICKU 7.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 23.06 7.07
CEIITEMBAPCKU 10.09 24.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 1.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 8.02 22.02
AITPMJICKU 5.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 14.06 28.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 6.09 20.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 4.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 8.02 22.02
AITPMJICKU 5.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 14.06 28.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 6.09 20.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 4.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 11.02 25.02
AITPMJICKU 9.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 20.06 11.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 12.09 26.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 15.10



TTYMIIE,
KOMITPECOPU 1
BEHTUJIATOPU

I'OJIUHA CTYIHNJA:
CMJEP:
CEMECTAP:

Pb.

[TPEIMET

TEXHUKA
KIIMMATU3ALINIE

PACXJIAJTHA
[TOCTPOJEILA

MEXAHUWYKE
OIIEPALIMJE U
YPEDBAIU

KOTEHEPALIUJA U
CUCTEMHU
JAJBUHCKOT
TPUJAA

KOTJIOBU ¥
NMHAYCTPUIN

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 11.02 25.02

ATTPMJICKA 9.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 20.06 11.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 12.09 26.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 15.10
IV (HETBPTA)
EHEPI'ETCKO ITPOHECHO MAIIMHCTBO
VIII (OCMH)

NCIIMTHU POK | TEPMUH I
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 5.02 19.02
AITPMJICKHA 8.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 25.06 9.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 15.09 29.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 6.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 13.02 27.02
AITPMJICKHA 2.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 18.06 4.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 4.09 18.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 8.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 10.02 24.02
AITPMJICKHA 1.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 17.06 1.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 9.09 23.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 14.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 6.02 20.02
AITPMJICKHA 3.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 24.06 8.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 2.09 16.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 9.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 6.02 20.02
ATTPMJICKHA 3.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKH 24.06 8.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 2.09 16.09

OKTOBAPCKU 9.10



TEXHUKA
[TPEUMIITRABABA
I'ACOBA

I'OPUBA 11 MA3VBA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
ATTPHUJICKHA
JYHCKO-JVJICKH
CEIITEMBAPCKUA
OKTOBAPCKHA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
AITPMJICKHA
JYHCKO-JVJICKH
CEIITEMBAPCKH
OKTOBAPCKHA

1.02
12.04
21.06
13.09
11.10

1.02
12.04
21.06
13.09
11.10

15.02

5.07
27.09

15.02

5.07
27.09



TI'OOIUHA CTYINJA:
CMJEP:
CEMECTAP:

Pb. I[MPEAMET

XUIAPAVYIIMKA U
I[THEYMATHKA

PA3BOJ
MAIIMHCKHUX
CUCTEMA

METO/I KOHAYHMX

EJIEMEHATA

YIIPABJbAIGE
KBAJIMTETOM

TPABABUHCKE 1
PYJIAPCKE
MAIIHE

JINOTOBU U
XKUNYAPE

TEXHOJIOTHJA
[TIPOLIECA OBPAJIE

IV (UETBPTA)
MAIINMHCKE KOHCTPYKIIMJE
VII (CEAMMN)
NCIIMTHHU POK | TEPMUH
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 10.02
AITPMJICKA 2.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 17.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 9.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 14.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 6.02
AITPMJICKU 9.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 13.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 11.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 1.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 12.02
AIPMJICKU 1.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 26.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 8.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 2.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 5.02
AITPMJICKU 8.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 12.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 15.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 8.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 3.02
AITPMJICKU 4.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 19.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 12.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 3.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 3.02
AITPMJICKU 4.04
JYHCKO-JVYJICKA1 19.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 12.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 3.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 13.02
AITPMJICKU 10.04
JYHCKO-JYJICK1 20.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 2.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 10.10

24.02

1.07
23.09

20.02

27.06
25.09

26.02

10.07
22.09

19.02

2.07
29.09

17.02

3.07
26.09

17.02

3.07
26.09

27.02

11.07
16.09



MAIIMHE 3A

OBPAlY PE3SAILEM

I'OJIUHA CTYIHNJA:
CMJEP:
CEMECTAP:

Pb. [TPEIMET

CAD-

KOHCTPYUCAE V3
I[IOMOh PAYYHAPA

MEXATPOHUKA

NCITNTUBABE
KOHCTPYKIHJA

NHXEBEPCKA
EKOHOMUMJA

TEXHUYKU
TTPOTTACH U
CTAHIAPIU

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 13.02 27.02

ATTPMJICKA 10.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA 20.06 11.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 2.09 16.09
OKTOBAPCKHA 10.10
IV (HETBPTA)
MAIINWHCKE KOHCTPYKIIUJE
VIII (OCMH)

NCIIMTHU POK | TEPMUH I
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 30.01 14.02
AITPMJICKHA 14.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 16.06 30.06
CEIITEMBAPCKH 1.09 17.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 13.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 4.02 18.02
AITPMJICKHA 7.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 25.06 9.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 4.09 18.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 7.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 11.02 25.02
AITPMJICKHA 3.04
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 24.06 8.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 10.09 24.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 6.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 31.01 21.02
AITPMJICKHA 31.03
JYHCKO-JVJICKH 18.06 4.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 5.09 30.09
OKTOBAPCKUA 9.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 31.01 21.02
ATTPMJICKHA 31.03
JYHCKO-JYJICKH 18.06 4.07
CEIITEMBAPCKH 5.09 30.09

OKTOBAPCKU 9.10



MHTEI'PAJIHA
PA3BOJ [TPO1U3BOJA

BUPTYEJIHA PA3BOJ
I[TPOM3BOIA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
ATTPHUJICKHA
JYHCKO-JVJICKH
CEIITEMBAPCKUA
OKTOBAPCKHA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
AITPMJICKHA
JYHCKO-JVJICKH
CEIITEMBAPCKH
OKTOBAPCKHA

10.02
2.04
17.06
9.09
14.10

10.02
2.04
17.06
9.09
14.10

24.02

1.07
23.09

24.02

1.07
23.09



